
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (110% = 1:56.584) 

No. 
17 
66 
22 
19 
39 
8 
1 
6 

24 

2 
    12 

Name 
Callum Hedge 
Ryan Shehan 
Hayden Bowlsbey 
Cooper Becklin 
Max Hewitt 
Austin Hill 
Oliver Westling 
Nicole Havrda 
Kevin Janzen 

Everett Stack 
Manuel Roza 

Best Tm 
1:45.986 
1:46.209 
1:47.790 
1:48.498 
1:48.519 
1:48.858 
1:49.568 
1:49.659 
1:52.004 

6:39.765 

Diff 

0.223 
1.804 
2.512 
2.533 
2.872 
3.582 
3.673 
6.018 

53.779 

In Lap 
4 
7 
4 
3 
7 
7 
3 
7 
4 

1 
0 

Hometown 
Auckland NZL 
Horseshoe Bay Texas 
Folson La. 
West Linn Ore. 
Houston Texas 
Frankfort Ohio 
Emerald Hills Calif. 
Courtenay CAN 
Deerfield Beach Fla. 

Alexandria Va. 
Mexico City MEX 

Team 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
IGY6 Motorsports 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
Austin Hill Motorsports 
JENSEN 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

JENSEN 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Sponsor 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Save22 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

SoOhio Equip/Alum Trailers/Ferris Mow

JENSEN 

Valley Kitchens /Farrow/Colonial Coun

US Power Group 

JENSEN 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/6/2023 3:02:22 PM 

Stephanie Whitnable, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Pat di Natale, Chairman of Stewards 
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FRA and F4US Rd 13/14/15 

FRA Round 13 

FR Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 14:35:00 

VIRginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

10/6/2023 14:35 

Provisional Qualifying 
Results


